
Meet Results Page: 12010 Level 7 States

Level 7 - Senior A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/28/2010Marin Catholic High School
Mike Nichols

675 Sir Francis Drake Boulevard
Kentfield, CA 94904
(530) 332-9907   (530) 332-9908 Fax
3/27/2010 - 3/28/2010

Session 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Adriana Gascon7518
Edge

9.050 9.200 9.3259.650 37.225
12T 2T 1 1T 1

1

Ria Chuapoco7537
Pacific West

9.425 8.875 9.3009.400 37.000
1 6 2T 4 2

2

Nadine Vomund7519
Edge

9.150 9.075 9.3259.250 36.800
9T 4 5 1T 3

3

Taylor Rice7511
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.750 9.1759.275 36.400
5T 7 4 6T 4

4

Beth Rossi7516
Clovis

9.175 8.650 8.9509.400 36.175
8 8T 2T 9T 5

5

Mikayla Brant7545
Technique

9.150 8.600 9.3258.525 35.600
9T 10 11 1T 6

6

Kendra Nuno7532
Liberty

9.050 9.225 8.6758.600 35.550
12T 1 10 14T 7

7

Madison Maxwell7514
Cal Sports

9.225 8.025 9.1759.100 35.525
4 14 6 6T 8

8

Jacqueline Dunnett7534
Marin Elite

9.200 8.500 8.9258.775 35.400
5T 12 9 12 9

9

Abby Purnell7522
Gold Star

9.300 8.300 9.2508.350 35.200
3 13 12 5 10

10

Greta Wagner7502
Airborne

9.400 8.950 9.0007.800 35.150
2 5 13 8 11

11

Shelby Firebaugh7541
Redwood Empire

8.925 7.650 8.9509.075 34.600
14 15 7 9T 12

12

Alina Goodrum7544
Santa Rosa

9.075 9.200 8.8507.450 34.575
11 2T 16 13 13

13

Lauren Postlethwaite7517
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.575 8.4507.750 33.975
5T 11 14 16 14

14

Breana Cooley7546
Technique

8.575 8.650 8.9507.650 33.825
15 8T 15 9T 15

15

Lauren Franks7531
Impact

8.550 7.600 8.6758.850 33.675
16 16 8 14T 16

16
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Isabella Wu7506
Bay Aerials

9.325 9.000 9.4259.050 36.800
3 4 4T 1 1

1

Christiana Ushana7526
GymStars Modesto

9.175 9.025 9.2259.025 36.450
5* 3 6T 2T 2T

2T

Cassidy Brown7513
Cal Sports

9.175 9.075 9.1009.100 36.450
5* 2 3 6 2T

2T

Audrey Moore7515
Cal Sports

9.350 8.875 9.1509.025 36.400
2 6 6T 5 4

4

Emily Gahn7527
GymStars Stockton

8.750 9.100 9.2259.300 36.375
12 1 2 2T 5

5

Aymee Smith7548
Technique

9.375 8.200 9.0759.500 36.150
1 11 1 7 6

6

Angelina Proshak7547
Technique

9.275 8.450 9.0009.050 35.775
4 9 4T 8T 7

7

Annalise Simonson7530
Gymtowne

9.075 8.625 9.0008.600 35.300
8 8 11 8T 8

8

Annie Herbert7505
Athletic Horizons

8.925 8.800 8.7008.700 35.125
11 7 9 13 9

9

Kaitlin Hausmann7528
Gymfinity

8.100 8.900 8.6008.650 34.250
15 5 10 14 10

10

Molly Yoon7525
Golden Bear

9.025 8.250 8.8008.000 34.075
10 10 15 11 11

11

Konami Sugiyama7503
American

9.050 6.650 9.2008.750 33.650
9 14 8 4 12

12

Emily Morgan7529
Gymtowne

8.175 7.750 8.7758.350 33.050
14 12 12T 12 13

13

Antonia Bird7540
Redwood Coast

9.175 7.050 8.3758.200 32.800
5T 13 14 15 14

14

Carrie Requa7533
Luna

8.450 6.525 8.8508.350 32.175
13 15 12T 10 15

15
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Camille Malard7538
Pacific West

9.400 9.300 9.5259.050 37.275
3T 1 5 3 1

1

Caroline Seifert7549
West Valley

9.475 8.850 9.5758.950 36.850
2 4 7 1T 2

2

Taylor Blaha7520
Elite

9.125 9.000 9.1759.150 36.450
11 2T 2T 6 3

3

Krysteena Snyder7523
Gold Star

9.375 8.550 9.1009.275 36.300
5T 8T 1 8T 4

4

Kayleigh Davis7510
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.750 9.1009.125 36.275
7T 6 4 8T 5

5

Kassina Kim-Hayes7507
Bay Island

9.500 8.775 9.5758.350 36.200
1 5 12 1T 6

6

Tais Gomez7509
Byers Elk Grove

9.225 9.000 9.0508.700 35.975
9 2T 9 10 7

7

Taylor Wensel7536
Oroville

9.400 8.475 9.2758.550 35.700
3T 10 10 4 8

8

Ava Wallen7504
American

9.300 8.325 8.7259.000 35.350
7T 12 6 13T 9

9

Isabella Wong7535
Marin Elite

9.375 8.300 9.2008.150 35.025
5T 13 14 5 10T

10T

Savanah Lew7539
Peninsula

9.200 8.550 8.9758.300 35.025
10 8T 13 11 10T

10T

Rachel Bicha7508
Byers Elk Grove

8.550 8.250 8.7259.150 34.675
16 14 2T 13T 12

12

Lauryn Witt7512
Byers Roseville

8.850 8.400 8.6508.400 34.300
14 11 11 16 13

13

Emilie Juenemann7542
Santa Cruz

9.075 7.000 9.1508.900 34.125
12 16 8 7 14

14

Michelle Metzger7524
Golden Bear

8.675 8.600 8.7258.050 34.050
15 7 15 13T 15

15

Talia Speaker7543
Santa Cruz

9.025 7.900 8.9257.600 33.450
13 15 16 12 16

16


